
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2025 Miss Valentine - GrandPrix  

February 26 - March 2, 2025 
 Tartu, Estonia 

 
 

Event ID: 18103 
 
 
 
 

Media Result Book 



2025 Miss Valentine RG Tartu Grand Prix, AGG World Cup
(2025-02-26)

Schedule
2025-03-01

16:00 - 17:57 Rotation 29 001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Group-A
18:03 - 20:12 Rotation 29 001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Group-B

2025-03-02

16:30 - 18:03 Rotation 35
001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Hoop Final
001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ball Final
001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Clubs Final
001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ribbon Final
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2025 Miss Valentine RG Tartu Grand Prix, AGG World Cup
(2025-02-26)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 BEL 1 0 1

 BUL 1 0 1

 CAN 1 0 1

 CZE 2 0 2

 EST 4 0 4

 FIN 1 0 1

 ISR 1 0 1

 LTU 1 0 1

 MDA 1 0 1

 PUR 1 0 1

 RSA 1 0 1

 SUI 1 0 1

 SVK 1 0 1

 UKR 3 0 3

 USA 1 0 1
TOTAL: 15 countries 21 0 21
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2025 Miss Valentine RG Tartu Grand Prix, AGG World Cup
(2025-02-26)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 BEL Verstappen Alessia I 47530 2006

 BUL MALINOVA Dara I 54987 2009

 CAN KALLEMAA Carmel I 15876 1997

 CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina I 51926 2006
Staňková Tereza I 50160 2005

 EST FREY Kristin I 42810 2004
SAFRONOVA Elina I 55408 2009
VAHER Anette I 50371 2007
VALASEVITS Valeria I 52393 2008

 FIN Piiroinen Emmi I 50681 2007

 ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval I 50386 2007

 LTU TRICOLICI Milana I 51761 2008

 MDA BEZNOS Emily I 52444 2006

 PUR Cusnier Giuliana I 00032688 2002

 RSA Nene Wothabo I 59112 2005

 SUI Grueniger Lauren I 50571 2007

 SVK SARANOVA Tereza I 50540 2007

 UKR IKAN Anastasiia I 51525 2007
KARIKA Polina I 44617 2005
ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia I 52083 2008

 USA CHU Megan I 52045 2008
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2025 Miss Valentine RG Tartu Grand Prix, AGG World Cup
(26.02.2025)

MEDALIST
001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX(2009 and older) - All Around All Around

Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

SILVER  UKR KARIKA Polina

BRONZE  USA CHU Megan

001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ball Final(2009 and older) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR KARIKA Polina

SILVER  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

BRONZE  USA Chu Megan

001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Clubs Final(2009 and older) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

SILVER  UKR Karika Polina

BRONZE  USA Chu Megan

001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Hoop Final(2009 and older) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

SILVER  USA Chu Megan

BRONZE  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ribbon Final(2009 and older) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  USA Chu Megan

SILVER  UKR Karika Polina

BRONZE  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
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2025 Miss Valentine RG Tartu Grand Prix, AGG World Cup
(26.02.2025)

MEDAL STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  UKR 4 4 1 9 1

2  USA 1 1 3 5 2

3  CAN 1 1 3
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX(2009 and older) - All Around - Starting list, rotation 29
Start # Country Name App

16:00 1.  UKR KARIKA Polina

16:03 2.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria

16:06 3.  USA CHU Megan

16:09 4.  CZE Staňková Tereza

16:12 5.  BUL MALINOVA Dara

16:15 6.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina

16:18 7.  EST VAHER Anette

16:21 8.  BEL Verstappen Alessia

16:24 9.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

16:27 10.  SVK SARANOVA Tereza

16:30 11.  UKR KARIKA Polina

16:33 12.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria

16:36 13.  USA CHU Megan

16:39 14.  CZE Staňková Tereza

16:42 15.  BUL MALINOVA Dara

16:45 16.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina

16:48 17.  EST VAHER Anette

16:51 18.  BEL Verstappen Alessia

16:54 19.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

16:57 20.  SVK SARANOVA Tereza

17:00 21.  UKR KARIKA Polina

17:03 22.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria

17:06 23.  USA CHU Megan

17:09 24.  CZE Staňková Tereza

17:12 25.  BUL MALINOVA Dara

17:15 26.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina

17:18 27.  EST VAHER Anette

17:21 28.  BEL Verstappen Alessia

17:24 29.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

17:27 30.  SVK SARANOVA Tereza

17:30 31.  UKR KARIKA Polina

17:33 32.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 07.03.2025 12:04:53

Start # Country Name App

17:36 33.  USA CHU Megan

17:39 34.  CZE Staňková Tereza

17:42 35.  BUL MALINOVA Dara

17:45 36.  CZE HAVLIKOVA Karolina

17:48 37.  EST VAHER Anette

17:51 38.  BEL Verstappen Alessia

17:54 39.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

17:57 40.  SVK SARANOVA Tereza

18:03 41.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

18:06 42.  EST FREY Kristin

18:09 43.  RSA Nene Wothabo

18:12 44.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

18:15 45.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

18:18 46.  EST SAFRONOVA Elina

18:21 47.  SUI Grueniger Lauren

18:24 48.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana

18:27 49.  MDA BEZNOS Emily

18:30 50.  LTU TRICOLICI Milana

18:33 51.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi

18:36 52.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

18:39 53.  EST FREY Kristin

18:42 54.  RSA Nene Wothabo

18:45 55.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

18:48 56.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

18:51 57.  EST SAFRONOVA Elina

18:54 58.  SUI Grueniger Lauren

18:57 59.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana

19:00 60.  MDA BEZNOS Emily

19:03 61.  LTU TRICOLICI Milana

19:06 62.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi

19:09 63.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

19:12 64.  EST FREY Kristin

19:15 65.  RSA Nene Wothabo
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Start # Country Name App

19:18 66.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

19:21 67.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

19:24 68.  EST SAFRONOVA Elina

19:27 69.  SUI Grueniger Lauren

19:30 70.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana

19:33 71.  MDA BEZNOS Emily

19:36 72.  LTU TRICOLICI Milana

19:39 73.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi

19:42 74.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

19:45 75.  EST FREY Kristin

19:48 76.  RSA Nene Wothabo

19:51 77.  UKR IKAN Anastasiia

19:54 78.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

19:57 79.  EST SAFRONOVA Elina

20:00 80.  SUI Grueniger Lauren

20:03 81.  PUR Cusnier Giuliana

20:06 82.  MDA BEZNOS Emily

20:09 83.  LTU TRICOLICI Milana

20:12 84.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX(2009 and older) - All Around - Judges for rotation 29
Panel 1

        Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB1

DB2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB2

DA1 PITKANEN Saila  FIN DA1

DA2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DA2

A1 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A1

A2 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A2

A3 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU A3

A4 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja  EST A4

E1 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina  BUL E1

E2 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR E2

E3 MADAN Liliana  MDA E3

E4 SHULGA Talia  USA E4

Line 1 KIM Raweon  KOR Line 1

Line 2 KHATIASHVILI Ketevan  GEO Line 2

Time RADONIC Vesna  MNE Time
Main
referee IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

Assistent
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX(2009 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK
Taisiia

     30.650     (1)      28.550     (1)      28.050     (1)      28.550     (1)
115.80013.600

9.10  4.50 8.500 8.550 - 12.300
8.40  3.90 8.200 8.050 - 12.400

9.40  3.00 8.150 7.500 - 12.700
8.60  4.10 8.150 7.700 -

2.
UKR

KARIKA
Polina

     27.850     (2)      27.400     (2)      26.050     (4)      27.800     (2)
109.10012.000

8.70  3.30 7.750 8.100 - 11.700
7.40  4.30 7.850 7.850 - 11.100

7.20  3.90 7.750 7.250 0.05 11.700
7.60  4.10 8.000 8.100 -

3.
USA

CHU Megan
     26.700     (5)      25.900     (4)      27.450     (2)      26.750     (3)

106.80011.800
8.50  3.30 7.450 7.500 0.05 10.700

7.40  3.30 7.600 7.600 - 12.000
8.50  3.50 7.600 7.850 - 11.600

7.60  4.00 7.550 7.600 -

4.
UKR

IKAN
Anastasiia

     26.750     (4)      26.250     (3)      24.800     (7)      26.250     (4)
104.05011.600

7.90  3.70 7.700 7.450 - 10.900
7.40  3.50 7.700 7.650 - 10.900

7.30  3.60 7.350 6.550 - 10.900
7.20  3.70 7.650 7.700 -

5.
CAN

KALLEMAA
Carmel

     27.800     (3)      25.400     (5)      25.700     (5)      24.450     (6)
103.35011.500

7.10  4.40 8.200 8.100 - 9.800
5.70  4.10 8.050 7.550 - 10.400

6.80  3.60 8.000 7.300 - 9.100
5.30  3.80 8.000 7.350 -

6.
FIN

Piiroinen
Emmi

     23.800     (11)      24.700     (6)      26.400     (3)      25.350     (5)
100.2509.900

6.40  3.50 7.450 6.800 0.35 10.200
6.80  3.40 7.500 7.000 - 11.400

7.20  4.20 7.350 7.650 - 11.000
6.80  4.20 7.450 6.900 -

7.
EST

VAHER
Anette

     23.850     (10)      24.150     (8)      24.800     (6)      23.950     (8)
96.75010.100

6.70  3.40 7.150 6.600 - 10.500
6.90  3.60 7.250 7.050 0.65 10.700

7.10  3.60 7.250 6.900 0.05 10.000
6.70  3.30 7.250 6.750 0.05

8.
ISR

MANDELGEIM
Yuval

     24.400     (7)      23.650     (10)      24.400     (8)      24.000     (7)
96.4509.800

5.90  3.90 7.400 7.200 - 9.800
6.10  3.70 7.050 6.950 0.15 9.600

6.20  3.40 7.150 7.650 - 9.400
6.10  3.30 7.100 7.500 -

9.
EST

VALASEVITS
Valeria

     25.700     (6)      22.950     (13)      24.050     (9)      23.500     (9)
96.20011.100

7.20  3.90 7.250 7.400 0.05 9.600
6.20  3.40 7.100 6.250 - 10.200

6.90  3.30 7.150 7.050 0.35 9.400
5.40  4.00 7.200 6.950 0.05

10.
SUI

Grueniger
Lauren

     23.100     (14)      24.500     (7)      24.000     (10)      23.200     (10)
94.80010.000

6.50  3.50 7.000 6.100 - 10.700
7.00  3.70 7.050 6.900 0.15 10.400

8.00  2.40 7.100 6.500 - 10.200
7.00  3.20 7.050 5.950 -

11.
SVK

SARANOVA
Tereza

     20.800     (20)      23.850     (9)      23.800     (11)      22.950     (12)
91.4007.200

4.00  3.20 7.000 6.600 - 9.600
5.80  3.80 7.050 7.200 - 10.100

5.90  4.20 7.000 6.700 - 9.300
5.90  3.40 7.000 6.700 0.05

12.
LTU

TRICOLICI
Milana

     23.500     (13)      23.300     (11)      23.250     (14)      21.250     (18)
91.3009.100

6.00  3.10 7.450 6.950 - 9.100
5.40  3.70 7.500 6.800 0.10 9.300

6.00  3.30 7.450 6.500 - 7.500
4.80  2.70 7.300 6.500 0.05

13.
EST

FREY Kristin
     23.550     (12)      22.850     (14)      21.750     (20)      22.750     (14)

90.9009.100
5.50  3.60 7.500 6.950 - 8.400

5.40  3.00 7.300 7.150 - 8.100
4.60  3.50 7.100 6.550 - 8.800

5.70  3.10 7.250 6.700 -

14.
BUL

MALINOVA
Dara

     24.300     (9)      21.750     (15)      22.350     (17)      22.500     (15)
90.90010.400

7.10  3.30 7.150 6.750 - 8.400
5.40  3.00 7.050 6.300 - 9.600

6.10  3.50 7.200 5.950 0.40 9.900
6.20  3.70 7.000 6.300 0.70

15.
EST

SAFRONOVA
Elina

     22.750     (15)      22.950     (12)      22.950     (15)      22.000     (17)
90.6509.300

5.60  3.70 7.250 6.200 - 8.800
5.50  3.30 7.200 6.950 - 9.900

6.60  3.30 7.000 6.050 - 9.400
6.00  3.40 7.050 5.850 0.30

16.
MDA

BEZNOS
Emily

     24.300     (8)      19.450     (17)      23.550     (12)      22.300     (16)
89.60010.400

7.10  3.30 7.050 6.900 0.05 6.400
3.70  2.70 7.050 6.100 0.10 10.400

6.80  3.60 7.000 6.150 - 9.600
6.20  3.40 7.000 5.700 -

17.
CZE

Staňková
Tereza

     21.750     (19)      20.000     (16)      22.750     (16)      22.850     (13)
87.3508.100

4.60  3.50 7.100 6.550 - 7.300
4.10  3.20 6.800 5.900 - 9.600

6.30  3.30 7.000 6.150 - 9.200
5.20  4.00 7.150 6.500 -

18.
CZE

HAVLIKOVA
Karolina

     22.400     (16)      15.700     (20)      23.350     (13)      22.950     (11)
84.4008.600

4.90  3.70 7.050 6.750 - 6.200
3.60  2.60 6.450 3.350 0.30 9.200

5.60  3.60 7.100 7.350 0.30 9.100
5.80  3.30 7.000 6.850 -

19.
PUR

Cusnier
Giuliana

     21.900     (18)      18.350     (19)      22.300     (18)      20.350     (19)
82.9008.500

5.20  3.30 6.850 6.550 - 6.400
4.40  2.00 6.650 5.300 - 9.500

6.50  3.00 6.850 5.950 - 7.300
4.60  2.70 6.750 6.300 -

20.
BEL

Verstappen
Alessia

     22.050     (17)      18.500     (18)      22.100     (19)      19.700     (20)
82.3508.300

5.30  3.00 7.150 6.600 - 6.300
3.60  2.70 6.850 5.950 0.60 8.100

5.20  2.90 7.200 6.800 - 6.800
4.00  2.80 6.950 5.950 -

21.
RSA

Nene
Wothabo

     16.750     (21)      14.050     (21)      19.400     (21)      15.850     (21)
66.0505.600

3.20  2.40 6.500 4.650 - 4.000
2.50  1.50 6.300 4.350 0.60 6.700

3.90  2.80 6.900 5.800 - 4.100
1.90  2.20 6.800 4.950 -
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ball Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 35
Start # Country Name App

16:54 9.  SUI Grueniger Lauren

16:57 10.  SVK SARANOVA Tereza

17:00 11.  UKR KARIKA Polina

17:03 12.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

17:06 13.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

17:09 14.  EST VAHER Anette

17:12 15.  USA Chu Megan

17:15 16.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ball Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 35
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB1

DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB2

DA1 PITKANEN Saila  FIN DA1

DA2 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja  EST A2

A3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A3

A4 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A4

E1 SHULGA Talia  USA E1

E2 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina  BUL E2

E3 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR E3

E4 MADAN Liliana  MDA E4

Line 1 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST Line 1

Line 2 Khatiashvili Ketevan  GEO Line 2

Time RADONIC Vesna  MNE Time
Main
referee IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

Assistent
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ball Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
     27.900     (1)

27.90012.100
8.00  4.10 7.850 7.950 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
     26.050     (2)

26.05011.100
7.50  3.60 7.950 7.300 0.30

3.
USA

Chu Megan
     26.000     (3)

26.00010.800
7.80  3.00 7.550 7.650 -

4.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
     25.050     (4)

25.0509.300
5.60  3.70 8.050 7.700 -

5.
SVK

SARANOVA Tereza
     24.400     (5)

24.40010.200
6.50  3.70 7.100 7.100 -

6.
SUI

Grueniger Lauren
     24.150     (6)

24.15010.100
6.70  3.40 7.000 7.200 0.15

7.
EST

VAHER Anette
     24.150     (7)

24.15010.000
6.30  3.70 7.200 6.950 -

8.
FIN

Piiroinen Emmi
     23.350     (8)

23.35010.000
6.60  3.40 7.150 6.200 -



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 07.03.2025 12:04:53

001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Clubs Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 35
Start # Country Name App

17:18 17.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

17:21 18.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

17:24 19.  EST VAHER Anette

17:27 20.  USA Chu Megan

17:30 21.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria

17:33 22.  UKR Karika Polina

17:36 23.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

17:39 24.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Clubs Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 35
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB1

DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB2

DA1 PITKANEN Saila  FIN DA1

DA2 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja  EST A2

A3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A3

A4 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A4

E1 SHULGA Talia  USA E1

E2 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina  BUL E2

E3 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR E3

E4 MADAN Liliana  MDA E4

Line 1 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST Line 1

Line 2 Khatiashvili Ketevan  GEO Line 2

Time RADONIC Vesna  MNE Time
Main
referee IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

Assistent
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Clubs Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
     29.900     (1)

29.90013.100
9.20  3.90 8.400 8.400 -

2.
UKR

Karika Polina
     29.200     (2)

29.20012.900
8.60  4.30 8.000 8.300 -

3.
USA

Chu Megan
     27.500     (3)

27.50011.900
8.70  3.20 7.600 8.000 -

4.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
     26.600     (4)

26.60011.000
7.20  3.80 8.000 7.600 -

5.
EST

VAHER Anette
     26.500     (5)

26.50011.800
7.90  3.90 7.300 7.450 0.05

6.
FIN

Piiroinen Emmi
     24.800     (6)

24.80011.000
6.80  4.20 7.200 6.900 0.30

7.
EST

VALASEVITS Valeria
     24.700     (7)

24.70010.300
6.70  3.60 7.200 7.200 -

8.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
     22.600     (8)

22.6008.700
5.70  3.00 7.250 6.700 0.05
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Hoop Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 35
Start # Country Name App

16:30 1.  MDA BEZNOS Emily

16:33 2.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria

16:36 3.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

16:39 4.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

16:42 5.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

16:45 6.  UKR Karika Polina

16:48 7.  USA Chu Megan

16:51 8.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Hoop Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 35
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB1

DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB2

DA1 PITKANEN Saila  FIN DA1

DA2 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja  EST A2

A3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A3

A4 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A4

E1 SHULGA Talia  USA E1

E2 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina  BUL E2

E3 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR E3

E4 MADAN Liliana  MDA E4

Line 1 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST Line 1

Line 2 Khatiashvili Ketevan  GEO Line 2

Time RADONIC Vesna  MNE Time
Main
referee IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

Assistent
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Hoop Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
     30.750     (1)

30.75014.000
9.50  4.50 8.250 8.500 -

2.
USA

Chu Megan
     27.350     (2)

27.35011.900
8.70  3.20 7.500 8.000 0.05

3.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
     27.150     (3)

27.15011.300
7.00  4.30 8.150 7.700 -

4.
EST

VALASEVITS Valeria
     26.300     (4)

26.30011.800
8.20  3.60 7.150 7.400 0.05

5.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
     25.250     (5)

25.25010.000
6.40  3.60 7.450 7.800 -

6.
BUL

MALINOVA Dara
     25.150     (6)

25.15010.600
6.70  3.90 7.350 7.200 -

7.
MDA

BEZNOS Emily
     23.950     (7)

23.95010.600
7.30  3.30 7.000 6.400 0.05

8.
UKR

Karika Polina
     21.750     (8)

21.7509.700
6.80  2.90 7.050 6.200 1.20
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ribbon Final(2009 and older) - Starting list, rotation 35
Start # Country Name App

17:42 25.  USA Chu Megan

17:45 26.  EST VALASEVITS Valeria

17:48 27.  EST VAHER Anette

17:51 28.  CAN KALLEMAA Carmel

17:54 29.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi

17:57 30.  UKR ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia

18:00 31.  ISR MANDELGEIM Yuval

18:03 32.  UKR Karika Polina
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ribbon Final(2009 and older) - Judges for rotation 35
Panel 1

  Panel 2

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana  SVK DB1

DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB2

DA1 PITKANEN Saila  FIN DA1

DA2 MACKONIENE Sigita  LTU DA2

A1 BOUROVA Roumiana  BEL A1

A2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja  EST A2

A3 JOUKOVA Svetlana  CAN A3

A4 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A4

E1 SHULGA Talia  USA E1

E2 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina  BUL E2

E3 SHAPOCHNIKOV Bar  ISR E3

E4 MADAN Liliana  MDA E4

Line 1 FEDOSSENKO Diana  EST Line 1

Line 2 Khatiashvili Ketevan  GEO Line 2

Time RADONIC Vesna  MNE Time
Main
referee IEROMINA Nataliia  UKR

Assistent
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001 FIG RGI GRAND PRIX Ribbon Final(2009 and older)

Rank Country Name Score
D A E Ded.

1.
USA

Chu Megan
     26.850     (1)

26.85011.700
8.00  3.70 7.500 7.650 -

2.
UKR

Karika Polina
     26.750     (2)

26.75011.400
7.60  3.80 7.900 7.450 -

3.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
     26.500     (3)

26.50010.800
8.20  2.60 8.100 7.600 -

4.
ISR

MANDELGEIM Yuval
     25.950     (4)

25.95010.800
7.20  3.60 7.500 7.650 -

5.
EST

VALASEVITS Valeria
     25.150     (5)

25.15010.600
6.60  4.00 7.350 7.200 -

6.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
     25.000     (6)

25.0009.400
5.60  3.80 8.000 7.600 -

7.
FIN

Piiroinen Emmi
     24.950     (7)

24.95010.100
6.80  3.30 7.400 7.450 -

8.
EST

VAHER Anette
     24.750     (8)

24.75010.300
6.90  3.40 7.300 7.150 -
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